
Wednesday, October 8 4:30 - 5:45 p.m. Sessions Begin - Introduction

Wednesday, October 15 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Sunday, October 19 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, October 22 No Session

Saturday, October 25 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Trunk or Treat - Parish event

Wednesday, October 29 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, November 5 No Session

Wednesday, November 12 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Sunday, November 16 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, November 19 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, November 26 No Session Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 3 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Friday, December 5 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Christmas Tree Lighting - Parish event

Sunday, December 7 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, December 10 No Session

Wednesday, December 17 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

December 24 & 31 No Sessions Chrismas Break

Wednesday, January 7 4:30 - 5:45 p.m. Sessions Resume

Sunday, January 11 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday,  January 14 No Session

Wednesday,  January 21 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday,  January 28 4:30 - 5:45 p.m. Empowering God's Children lesson

2025 - 2026 WEDNESDAY Calendar
Children's Faith Formation - Year 1 & Year 2 
with Sacramental Preparation for First Communion

OCTOBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

DECEMBER 2025

JANUARY 2026

If your child will be absent, please email susan.mills@stlm.org 



2025 - 2026 WEDNESDAY Calendar
Children's Faith Formation - Year 1 & Year 2 
with Sacramental Preparation for First Communion

Sunday, February 1 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, February 4 No Session

Wednesday, February 11 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, February 18 4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Ash Wednesday Family Prayer Service with ashes

Wednesday, February 25 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, March 4 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, March 11 No Session  (Week of DST time change)

Wednesday March 18 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Sunday, March 22 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, March 25 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, April 1 No Session (Holy Week) Please attend Holy Week services in lieu of class

Wednesday, April 8 No Session Easter Break

Wednesday, April 15 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Sunday, April 19 9:00 - 11:30 am 9:00 am Mass + Sunday Family Session

Wednesday, April 22 No Session

Wednesday, April 29 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, May 6 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, May 13 4:30 - 5:45 p.m.

Wednesday, May 20 4:30 - 5:45 p.m. Last Weekday Session - End of Year Party

Saturday, May 30 4:00 - 7:30 p.m. Family Mass followed by Dinner & Games
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If your child will be absent, please email susan.mills@stlm.org 

FEBRUARY 2026

MARCH 2026

APRIL 2026

MAY 2026


